
 

Reddish Hall School 

End of Term Schedule July 2023 

Week commencing Monday 10th July 

Monday 10th July 

All non-primary classes Transition to new groups & timetables 

Nurture classes 4, 5 & 6 Outdoor Education - Formby 

Primary Swimming 

Year 8, 9 & 10 Sports Day (pm) - Reddish North End 

Tuesday 11th July 

Nurture classes 1, 2 & 3 Outdoor Education - Formby 

Years 7 & 11 

 Keystone 1 & 2 
Sports Day (pm) - Reddish North End 

Wednesday 12th July 
Primary and Year 7 Outdoor Education - Formby 

All HIVE-based pupils Sports Day (pm) - Reddish North End 

Thursday 13th July  
Year 8 & Keystone 1 Outdoor Education - Formby 

Primary, Nurture 1 & 2 Sports Day (pm) - Reddish North End 

Friday 14th July 
Year 9 & Keystone 2 Outdoor Education - Formby 

All students Options afternoon 

Week commencing Monday 17th July 

Monday 17th July Learning Support & Year 7 Alton Towers end of year trip 

Tuesday 18th July Year 8 Alton Towers end of year trip 

Wednesday 19th July 

Year 9 Alton Towers end of year trip 

Vocational students Go-karting end of year trip 

All students Circus workshops 

Primary Celebration afternoon – off site 

Thursday 20th July 

Nurture classes 3, 4 & 5 
Bewilderwood / bowling end of year 

trips 

Key Stage 4 Alton Towers end of year trip 

Primary Gulliver’s World end of year trip 

Friday 21st July 

All students Celebration assembly 

All students End of year picnic at the park 

All students School closes for summer at 1pm 

School reopens for pupils Wednesday 6th September 2023 

 


